
Patliputra - Gaya MEMU Special/05553 - MEMU - ECR 
JHD/Jehanabad to MDE/Makhdumpur Gaya 

0h 13m - 17 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PPTA Patliputra Junction 10:30 0 1 0 41 53 ECR
2 PWS Phulwari Sharif 10:39 10:40 1m 0 1 6 18 53 ECR
3 PNBE Patna Junction 11:00 11:30 30m 8 1 12 50 57 ECR
4 PPN Punpun 11:46 11:48 2m 0 1 25 40 58 ECR
5 PFT Pothahi 11:56 11:57 1m 0 1 31 73 56 ECR
6 TEA Taregna 12:06 12:08 2m 0 1 42 54 62 ECR
7 JHD Jehanabad 12:25 12:27 2m 0 1 57 76 68 ECR
8 MDE Makhdumpur Gaya 12:40 12:41 1m 0 1 74 55 77 ECR
9 BELA Bela 12:53 12:55 2m 0 1 85 18 93 ECR
10 GAYA Gaya Junction 14:00 0 1 104 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (14:37)

Jun 03 2024 (14:37)

1

1


